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Elektroprimorje, Rijeka
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121752
121753
122520
121754
121755
121756
121757
122206
121758
121759
121760
121761

Beni¢, Ivica
Bistrovi¢, Drazenko
Katalini¢, Atilio

Kordi¢-Gruzi¢, Marius

Ljubojevi¢, Drago
Matijevi¢, Miroslav
Matkovic, Lovro
Purkovi¢, Hajrudin
Tadej, Mladen
Tomci¢, Drasko
Valenti¢, Zeljko
Vorkapi¢, Miroslav

Grobnican RB, Rijeka
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121237
121238
121239
121240
121241
120903
121242
121243
110302
121244
121245
121246

Bori¢, Milos
Crnkovi¢, Miljan
Fadljevi¢, Neven
Ikica, Zarko

Kariz, Miroslav
Kuhari¢, Ivan
Lini¢, Antonio
Manjgoti¢, Grozdan
Mileti¢, Jasna
Perusi¢, Dobroslav
Popovi¢, Ratko
Vrsalovi¢, Predrag

Hrvatski branitelj, Pula
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120324
122577
120326
120327
120328
120329
120330
120334
122576
120335
120336

Golubi¢, Stanislav
Jakovljevi¢, Zdenko
Janus, Stanko
Jozi¢i¢, Antun
Karamarko, Sime
Konev, Dragoje
Mendica, Enio
Steko, Marko
Taratina, Sanjin
Vrbica, Zoran
Vuli¢, Zvonko

Popis licenciranih igraca

Istra II, Porec
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120337
122340
122338
120338
120339
120340
120341
110586
120342
120343

. 120344
. 120345
. 122339
. 120348

Anzur, Goran
Barolin, Dario
Demarki, Patrick
Flego, Bruno
Grzi¢, Alen
Gustin, Aldo
Kati¢, Bozidar
Legovi¢ MatoSevi¢, Martina
Lovri¢, Zoran
Males, Davor
MatosSevi¢, Zeljko
Mesaric, Silvio
Vrbenski, Nikola
Zuzi¢, Livio

Jadranka hoteli, Mali LoSinj
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121988
122160
121989
110625
121990
121991
110488
110489
121992
121993

. 121994
. 110493
. 110494
. 121995
. 121997

Alagi¢, Elvis
Antolovi¢, Dragan
Baljak, Branko
Cesari¢, Karmen
Cvetkovi¢, Dragan
Cakarun, Slavko
Dumenci¢, Danijela
Filkovi¢-Starcevi¢, Dragica
Kuci¢, Dino
Manzoni, Nenad
Maric, Ante
Opacak, Natasa
Petrini¢, Cecilija
Radulovi¢, Nikola
Zabkar, Vanja
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MKK Mlaka, Rijeka
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Pula, Pula
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121203
121723
121204
122264
121205
122422
122270
122228
122417
121206
121207
121209
122144
121210
121211
122421
122269
122267
121212
122419

. 122263
. 122265
. 121214

121213

. 122268

122423

. 121215

122130
122420
122266

1. 110084
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3. 120351
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120350

120352
121960
120353
120332
120354
120355
120356
120357

Agoti¢, Lores
Begi¢, Serif
BoSnjakovi¢, Edi
Car, David
Crnkovic¢, Borna
Crnkovi¢, Leo
Cicek, Ivan
Cudi¢, Zlatko
Grahovac, Danijel
Klari¢, Stanko
Kos, Dino
Kozlov, Marko
Luci¢, Nenad
Ljuti¢, Ilija
Majstorovi¢, Hazim
Mataja, Drazen
Persi¢, Emil
Primorac, Marin
Ratkajec, Paulo
Skitareli¢, Niko
Smesny, Jakov
Stameni¢, Dejan
Susnjar, Nebojsa
Svob, Bojan
Topi¢, Robert
Vodopi¢, Zdravko
Vrzi¢, Damir
Zori¢, Robert
Zubci¢, Gordan
Zuni¢, Dorijan
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Telekom, Rijeka
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Horvat-Margetié, Stefica

JedrejCi¢, Vladislav
Jeleni¢, Ljubomir
Jursi¢, Mario
Krsti¢, Jakov
Pejasinovic, Ljubo
Poropat, Roberto
Skandel, Silvio
Sviti¢, Silvano
Speli¢, Emil
Zikovié, Lino
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121227
121228
121229
120843
121230
121231
121232
121233
121234
122405

. 121235
. 121236
. 120859

Bozici¢, Darko
Bozici¢, Zeljko
Buri¢, Drazen
Jakovac, Dominik
Lovrin, Tomislav
Lovrin, Zlatko
Majnari¢, Zoran
Marohnié, Kristijan
Marohni¢, Marko
Olbina, Mladen
Perkovi¢, Milan
Vali¢, Josip
Zauhar, Igor



